
Beds County and Open Indoor Championships 2018
Terry Course (BCAAIC18)
Alameda Sports Hall, MK45 2HX, 25-11-2018

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1036327 ANDERSON Michael 103 CLOPHILL M B R M

B 2050725 LINDSEY Adrian 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M V R M

C 107 STILLWELL Adrian 106 HCOA M V R M

D 1015348 HORNER Helen 107 KESTRELS W B R W

2 A 2032740 LAWRENCE Irene 115 BOWMEN OF HARROW W V R W

B 975948 MITCHELL Paul 106 HCOA M V R M

C 1061477 KING Vernon 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M V R M

D 1055471 HERROTT Lesley 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W V L W

3 A 1035595 TEBBS Carl 107 KESTRELS M B R M

B 3002539 GRIFFITHS Phyll 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W V B W

C 3006595 MITCHELL Jaqueline 106 HCOA W V R W 6

D 108 ALLAN Steve 112 NCAS M R M

4 A 106 LEDWICK Hayden 101 BCAA JM R JM

B 109 MONTASSER Shahram 112 NCAS M R M

C 110 PAUL Ruby 112 NCAS W R W

D 2118251 MEYER Oliver 107 KESTRELS JM B R JM

5 A 1019896 RUSSEL Sarah 103 CLOPHILL W B R W

B 2070961 HOWARD Matthew 103 CLOPHILL M B R M

C 114 SHARPE Jack 112 NCAS JM R JM

D 1011439 HORNER Jonathan 111 AGB M B R M

6 A 115 WRIGHT Harry 112 NCAS JM R JM

B 119 BRAY Alex 101 BCAA M C M

C 118 BEASLEY Jeremy 112 NCAS M R M

D 116 CORLESS Susan 112 NCAS W C W 6

7 A 2032953 TEBBS Caroline 104 EBB JW B C JW

B 121 LEDWICK Jade 101 BCAA W C W

C 1039387 BROWN Lesley 103 CLOPHILL W B C W

D 111 ROSS Will 112 NCAS JM C JM

8 A 120 TEBBS Bradley 101 BCAA M C M

B 112 ROSS Martin 112 NCAS M C M

C 1040576 SAMBRIDGE Marion 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W V C W

D 113 BULL Tim 112 NCAS M C M

9 A 1003245 BREDIN Suzi 103 CLOPHILL W B C W

B 117 PETRA Lulia 112 NCAS JW C JW

C 1055050 HUTCHINS Richard 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M V C M

D 937775 COURSE Terry 103 CLOPHILL M B C M

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2101250 HOLMES Julia 107 KESTRELS W B R W

B 2050725 LINDSEY Adrian 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M V R M

C 101 GASGOINE Martin 107 KESTRELS M B R M

D 1049599 BROWN Peter 106 HCOA M V R M

2 A 555 ANDERSON Michael 103 CLOPHILL M B R M

B 1019896 RUSSEL Sarah 103 CLOPHILL W B R W

C 1061477 KING Vernon 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M V R M

D 1055471 HERROTT Leslley 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W V L W

3 A 2050181 DEVLIN Peter 106 HCOA M V R M

B 3002539 GRIFFITHS Phyll 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W V B W

C
D 2117442 PRIN Francois 105 HAMPSTEAD BOWMEN M V R M

4 A 103 BLANDY Martin 103 CLOPHILL M B R M

B 2038198 WALKER Chris 105 HAMPSTEAD BOWMEN M V R M

C 1052260 FOWLER Dawn 103 CLOPHILL W B R W

D 2118251 MEYER Oliver 107 KESTRELS JM B R JM

5 A 2044157 HARDMAN John 103 CLOPHILL M B R M

B 2038199 WALKER Wai Kwen 105 HAMPSTEAD BOWMEN W V R W

C 2058171 HALLIDAY Paul 108 OVA M B R M

D 2070961 HOWARD Matthew 103 CLOPHILL M B R M
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6 A 1023757 SMITH John 107 KESTRELS M B L M

B 3008402 AZIZ Milly 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W V B W

C 3008403 ALAM Umar 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS JM V B JM

D 3002538 KIRKBRIDE Frank 103 CLOPHILL M B R M

7 A 2136907 RASHID Yasmin 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W V B W

B 1040576 SAMBRIDGE Marion 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W V C W

C 3006556 IBRAHEEM Muhammad 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS JM V R JM

D 2035152 BAX Marc 110 ST NEOTS M B C M

8 A 1019892 RUSELL Roy 103 CLOPHILL M B C M

B 1039387 BROWN Lesley 103 CLOPHILL W B C W

C 2030998 CRANE Paul 103 CLOPHILL M B C M

D 2066241 BELL Roger 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M V C M

9 A 1003245 BREDIN Suzi 103 CLOPHILL W B C W

B 500 LANE Thomas 116 WILFORD BOWMEN JM V C JM

C 600 LANE Nigel 116 WILFORD BOWMEN M V C M

D 937775 COURSE Terry 103 CLOPHILL M B C M

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2101250 HOLMES Julia 107 KESTRELS W B R W

B 2021750 JUPP Peter 107 KESTRELS M B B M

C 2053442 LOUCA Mary 104 EBB W B B W

D 1049599 BROWN Peter 106 HCOA M V R M

2 A 1057266 GOWANS Sarah 106 HCOA W V R W

B 2137275 WARE Martha 103 CLOPHILL JW B C JW

C 2119542 WARE Steve 103 CLOPHILL M B R M

D 3008373 WALKER Jake 113 NORWICH ARCHERS JM V C JM

3 A 2050181 DEVLIN Peter 106 HCOA M V R M

B 2119547 WARE Eleanor 103 CLOPHILL JW B R JW

C 102 BARRANCE Henry 103 CLOPHILL JM B C JM

D 2137272 BARRANCE Tom 103 CLOPHILL M B R M

4 A 103 BLANDY Martin 103 CLOPHILL M B R M

B 2086383 KENNEDY Simon 107 KESTRELS M B B M

C 1052260 FOWLER Dawn 103 CLOPHILL W B R W

D 2114091 SIMS Thomas 102 BICESTER ARCHERS JM V R JM

5 A 2044157 HARDMAN John 103 CLOPHILL M B R M

B 2086382 CASTLO Carol 107 KESTRELS W B R W

C 2058171 HALLIDAY Paul 108 OVA M B R M

D 2006250 HUNT Jacqueline 107 KESTRELS W B B W

6 A 1023757 SMITH John 107 KESTRELS M B L M

B 3008402 AZIZ Milly 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W V B W

C 3008403 ALAM Umar 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS JM V B JM

D 3002538 KIRKBRIDE Frank 103 CLOPHILL M B R M

7 A 2136907 RASHID Yasmin 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W V B W

B 954103 COLLINS Mike 107 KESTRELS M B L M

C 3006556 IBRAHEEM Muhammad 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS JM V R JM

D 2107899 AJRAOU Abed 114 NUNEATON M V R M

8 A 2107933 AJRAOU Zeyd 114 NUNEATON JM V B JM

B 700 MILLER Jack 117 PEPPERSTOCK M B R M

C 800 PHILLIPS Steve 109 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M V R M

D 2107931 AJRAOU Houdeyfa 114 NUNEATON JM V B JM

9 A 1019892 RUSELL Roy 103 CLOPHILL M B C M

B 101 BARRANCE Cathy 103 CLOPHILL W B C W

C 2030998 CRANE Paul 103 CLOPHILL M B C M

D 949788 GOODMAN Jonathan 103 CLOPHILL M B C M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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